Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award

BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE
5TH BEST IN NOVICE
6TH BEST IN NOVICE
7TH BEST IN NOVICE
8TH BEST IN NOVICE
9TH BEST IN NOVICE
10TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division

Best in Show
Award

BEST IN SHOW

2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW

10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW
14TH BEST IN SHOW
15TH BEST IN SHOW

16th BEST IN SHOW
17th BEST IN SHOW
18th BEST IN SHOW
19th BEST IN SHOW

Elite Tiels

Roger Heroux
Williamsburg, Va
November 9, 2013
Description Band #
Color Sex * Club Code No. Yr.
P C NCS 16V 123 06
N/Pd C AFA GRS MN 30 11
CnPd C NCS 92H 12 07
WL C NCS 16V 111 06
LP H NCS 34K 04 09
Cn/Pd H NCS 10G 313 12
P C ACS 10M 1303 13
CnPd H NCS 10G 314 13
CnP H NCS 34K 01 12
CnP C NCS 16V 107 06
Description
Color Sex *
Pd C Ch
N C
PPd C
P C
N/Pd H
Pd C
P C
N/Pd H Ch
N H
PPd C GrCh
CnPd C
W C
Cn/Pd C
YF H
C H GrCh
P H
CnPd H
CnPPd H
N C

Exhibitor
Joe-Joe Thompson
Ann Graff
Pete Kessler
Joe-Joe Thompson
Pete Kessler
Ann Graff
Marina Horba
Ann Graff
Pete Kessler
Joe-Joe Thompson

Band #

Club Code
ACS 114T
NCS 3Y
NCS 3Y
NCS 3Y
NCS 3Y
ACS 114T
ACS 25J
ACS 46R
NCS 3Y
NCS 25J
ACS 93L
ACS 25J
NCS 40A
NCS 36L
ACS 46R
NCS 3Y
ACS 114T
ACS 36L
ACS 46R

State
VA
MO
NJ
VA
NJ
MO
FL
MO
NJ
VA

No.
12
1001
801
1000
908
02
03
906
1207
17
19
18
914
113
901
1126
01
154
907

Yr.
06
10
08
10
09
13
11
09
12
09
12
11
09
06
09
11
13
13
09

Total Exhibitors:
Total Entries:
Points Awarded:

Total Novice Exhibitors:
Total Novice Entries:

Exhibitor

Ace Thao
Alyssandra Young
Alyssandra Young
Alyssandra Young
Alyssandra Young

Ace Thao
Al & Julie Mitchell

Joan Rredondo
Alyssandra Young
Al & Julie Mitchell

Frank Lopez
Al & Julie Mitchell
Ann Graff
Wendy LeBanca

Joan Rredondo
Alyssandra Young

Ace Thao

Wendy LeBanca
Joan Rredondo

17
90
15

20

State

MN
VA
VA
VA
VA
MN
VA
FL
VA
VA
AZ
VA
MO
RI
FL
VA
MN
RI



